
NORAM SL, SOMMET SAINT-SAUVEUR

MEN  SLALOM      

START LIST

Tuesday  1/ 6/2026 Start Time 9:00 / 13:00

DLS

SAINT-SAUVEUR

SOMMETS SAINT-SAUVEUR

RUN 1

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate John Norton CAN

Referee

Chief of Race Dominic Leblanc CAN

Course Name NORDIQUE

Start Altitude 377m

Finish Altitude 214m

Vertical Drop 163m

Homologation Number 15097/11/23

Course Setter

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 9:00

 

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 13:00

Number of Competitors: 119, Number of NOCs: 15, FIS List # 1426 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

 St #  Bib FIS Code Name   YB Club NAT Seed Points Notes

1  1 6100387 KERTESZ-KNIGHT, Jesse 2003 CAN 15.70

2  2 6533316 BIGATEL, Justin 2003 USA 25.04

3  3 380334 VIDOVIC, Matej 1993 CRO 15.00

4  4 422810 MYKLEBUST, Sindre 2002 NOR 22.88

5  5 104488 FOURNIER, Simon 1997 CAN 21.29

6  6 6533906 BUZEK, Stanley 2005 USA 18.93

7  7 512389 HERRMANN, Luc 2000 SUI 22.03

8  8 6533788 LINDENMEYR, Aksel 2005 USA 28.40

9  9 6100597 CHAREST, Pierick 2004 CAN 23.43

10  10 6532584 UNDERHILL, Bradshaw 2000 USA 23.00

11  11 6294219 MALSINER, Max 2002 ITA 19.00

12  12 6533753 ARTHUR, Julian 2005 USA 24.29

13  13 6534291 PALMQUIST, Jevin 2007 USA 24.21

14  14 6100061 MAZELLIER, Etienne 2001 CAN 25.08

15  15 6533260 PALMQUIST, Camden 2003 USA 19.88

16  16 422853 HERLAND, Johs Braathen 2003 NOR 23.71

17  17 701041 NOVACEK, Adam 2005 SVK 22.67

18  18 6100262 TIMM, Dylan 2002 CAN 25.92

19  19 6533253 POULTER, Jay 2003 USA 25.86

20  20 6532347 DILLING, Jacob 1999 USA 24.41

21  21 6100662 KERTESZ-KNIGHT, Jake 2005 CAN 27.23

22  22 6532116 KRUPKA, Jimmy 1998 USA 25.95

23  23 6533230 PUCKETT, Cooper 2003 USA 20.00

24  24 6533800 REED, Sawyer 2005 USA 25.80

25  25 422767 SOEVIK, Christian Oliveira 2001 BRA 24.89

26  26 6100582 BROOKS, Caleb 2004 CAN 30.47

27  27 6533766 HODER, Maximilien 2005 USA 27.52

28  28 54853 SCHAIDREITER, Stefan 2004 AUT 23.00

29  29 6100566 BUCKRELL, Jayden 2004 CAN 24.24

30  30 6533793 NOLTING, Jeremy 2005 USA 27.33

31  31 502575 MIKELSSON, Bosse 2003 SWE 23.00

32  32 221589 ELLIS, Lucas 2004 GBR 24.44

33  33 6294890 BISELLO, Pietro 2004 ITA 24.81

34  34 54942 STURM, Asaja 2006 AUT 24.96
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35  35 40712 HOFFMAN, Thomas 2002 AUS 25.14

36  36 512403 SPOERRI, Nick 2000 SUI 25.84

37  37 10000046 SPERI, Tommaso 2004 ITA 26.13

38  38 6294956 MOTTERLINI, Pietro Giovanni 2004 ITA 26.15

39  39 6533751 KERBAUGH, John 2005 USA 26.30

40  40 6533101 UNKOVSKOY, Nicholas 2002 USA 26.43

41  41 502498 GILLBERG, Oskar 2002 SWE 26.48

42  42 221528 LANGMUIR, Calum 2002 GBR 26.59

43  43 40730 HOFFMAN, Harry 2004 AUS 26.69

44  44 203192 WEISS, Sebastian 2004 GER 26.85

45  45 6533072 FLANIGAN, Bode 2002 USA 27.25

46  46 6533905 WELLS, Peyton 2005 USA 27.51

47  47 6534327 BORGIA, Tor 2007 USA 28.41

48  48 6100664 STEED, William 2005 CAN 29.13

49  49 6100723 GOULET, Charles-Antoine 2005 CAN 30.09

50  50 6100670 NOVAK, Milan 2005 CAN 30.23

51  51 6100821 PODIVINSKY, Henry 2006 CAN 30.29

52  52 6100671 ARMSTRONG, Duncan 2005 CAN 30.85

53  53 6100681 COURNOYER, Lexis 2005 CAN 31.00

54  54 6534004 SCHRADY, Jack 2006 USA 31.36

55  55 6533298 BROWN, Benny 2003 USA 32.16

56  56 6534361 BOISSONNEAULT, Troy 2007 USA 32.29

57  57 6533509 ROACH, Hunter 2004 USA 32.37

58  58 6533150 MCNABB, Alex 2002 USA 33.27

59  59 6191017 BAUR, Jules 2001 FRA 33.42

60  60 6100679 CAIS, Baptiste 2005 CAN 33.61

61  61 6100403 VALADKA, Aleksas 2003 CAN 33.78

62  62 512434 BOEHM, Gianluca 2000 SUI 33.81

63  63 930160 KELLEY, Robby 1990 USA 33.84

64  64 6534024 SARGENT, Harper 2006 USA 33.87

65  65 203092 LINDENMAYER, Felix 2002 GER 34.38

66  66 6100932 LEGG, Thomas 2007 CAN 34.39

67  67 6100824 CARNAHAN, Thomas 2006 CAN 35.06

68  68 6100709 BARTHOLOMEW, Colton 2005 CAN 35.56

69  69 6534396 BRYTOWSKI, Caleb 2007 USA 35.83

70  70 6100027 DETS, Taras 2001 CAN 35.92

71  72 6100886 GIRARD, Thomas 2006 CAN 36.44

72  73 110545 HOLSCHER, Tomas 2007 CHI 36.51

73  74 6534446 BEAUREGARD, Caman 2007 USA 36.65

74  75 6532856 IACOBELLI, Cooper 2001 USA 36.69

75  76 6534556 DEMAGGIO, Caiyu 2008 USA 36.71

76  77 6534008 KRUPKA, Alex 2006 USA 36.72

77  78 6100980 SAVARD, Philippe 2007 CAN 36.83

78  79 512597 SPIEGELBERG, Loic 2004 SUI 37.04

79  80 6534029 MCDERMOTT, Lucas 2006 USA 37.13
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80  81 6100738 ARMSTRONG, Filip 2005 CAN 37.13

81  82 6533865 MORKEN, David 2005 USA 37.49

82  83 6533470 HANNA, Colin 2004 USA 37.99

83  84 6534058 CULVER, Bronson 2006 USA 38.11

84  85 6534290 GUILBERT, Gunnar 2007 USA 38.40

85  86 6533568 KIRWOOD, Nick 2004 USA 38.68

86  87 6100575 PARK, Oscar 2004 CAN 39.68

87  88 6100956 CANTIN, Louis-Thomas 2007 CAN 39.92

88  89 6533180 BIANCHI, Ryan 2002 USA 40.84

89  90 6100986 PULOSKI, William 2007 CAN 42.48

90  91 6100993 MERRETT, Cole 2007 CAN 43.09

91  71 422828 HUNSHAMMER, Adrian Minde 2002 NOR 36.12

92  92 6100882 BANVILLE, Philip 2006 CAN 43.28

93  93 6100837 WATTS, Thomas 2006 CAN 43.36

94  94 6100990 MICHAUD, Henri 2007 CAN 45.00

95  95 6100554 STEVENS, Dylan 2004 CAN 45.28

96  96 6100951 WILLIAMS, Jasper 2007 CAN 47.20

97  97 6533502 WELCH, Charles 2004 USA 47.93

98  98 6100982 CLIFF, Graeme 2007 CAN 49.85

99  99 6100976 GIESBRECHT, Dylan 2007 CAN 51.69

100  100 512538 PETER, Noe 2002 SUI 52.25

101  101 6100989 JOHNSON, Gavin 2007 CAN 56.99

102  102 6100891 LANOUE, Benedict 2006 CAN 57.12

103  103 6100392 LAVIGNE, Eliot 2003 CAN 57.49

104  104 6101232 LAPOINTE, Maveric 2009 CAN 58.67

105  105 6100830 BROOKS, Olivier 2006 CAN 58.97

106  106 6100945 CAIS, Thomas 2007 CAN 59.61

107  107 6100856 DZONLIC, Mak 2006 CAN 61.41

108  108 6101245 LEGARE, Laurent 2009 CAN 63.48

109  109 6101097 GIBBONS, Dreas 2008 CAN 63.76

110  110 6100667 KOMETZ, Aidan 2005 CAN 64.65

111  111 6100968 DORE, Mathieu 2007 CAN 65.17

112  112 6101155 PICHETTE, Emile 2008 CAN 66.56

113  113 6100892 DORE, Maxime 2006 CAN 68.56

114  114 6101084 MALOUIN, Loick 2008 CAN 72.27

115  115 6100797 VALADKA, Tadas 2006 CAN 73.29

116  116 6534808 PALMQUIST, Trevor 2009 USA 76.27

117  117 6101087 CHAGNON, Philip-Xavier 2008 CAN 76.35

118  118 104957 MAJEWSKI, Darius 2000 CAN 104.12

119  119 6101139 GRENON, Raphael 2008 CAN 170.24
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Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - 

A - 

C - 

C - 

B - 

B - 

Conditions on course

ENSOLEILLE Snow: DAMEE Temperature - Start: 0C / 32F Temperature - Finish: 0C / 32F

Legend:

ST #     Start Number          YB     Year of Birth
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